Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nyah Anderton - (858348) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.66
32.68
32.95
33.79
36.30
37.96

43.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.68
32.66
32.95
33.79
36.30
37.96

43.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
417
407
377
304
266
178

WA Pts

417
418
407
377
304
266

178

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

08/04/17
21/10117
17/04/16
09/04/16
27/07/14
11/05/14
22/09/13

Date

21/10117
08/04/17
17/04/16
09/04/16
27/07/14
11/05/14
22/09/13

Meet

Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala

Meet

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



