Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nyah Anderton - (858348) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.66	418	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
32.68	417	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Lincoln Vulc	1
32.95	407	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
33.79	377	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
36.30	304	Н	27/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
37.96	266	Н	11/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
43.37	178	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.68	417	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Lincoln Vulc	1
32.66	418	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
32.95	407	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
33.79	377	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	1
36.30	304	Н	27/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
37.96	266	Н	11/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3
43.37	178	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS